2) Sagunaben Manojsinh 
Rathod 

Rs.42,87,097.96 
(Rupees Forty Two 
Lakh Eighty Seven 

26/05/2025 05/10/2025 Thousand and Ninety 

Seven and Ninety Six 
Paisa 

Date & Time of Reserve Price in 
Inspection of 
the property 

06.02.2026 

09:30AM 

to 

05:00PM 

INR 

Rs.5,28,000/· 
(Rupees Five 

Lakh Twenty Eight 
Thousand Only) 

Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD) in 

INR 

Rs.52,800/· 
(Rupees Fifty Two 
Thousand Eight 
Hundred Only) 

Date and 
Time of 

E·Auction 

19.02.2026 

Time: 

02:00PM 

Last Date, Time 
& Place for 

Submission of Bid 

18.02.2026 Before 5.00 PM 
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., 
208 to 213, 2nd Floor, Shangrila 

Arcade, Above Saraswat Bank, 100 
Feet Anand Nagar Road, Shyamal,

[...]

Hasmukhbhai, 

2) Dadal Hasmukhbhai 
Bhathabhai 

1) Patel Pravinbhai 

Arvindbhai, 

2) Patel Rekhaben 

Pravinbhai 

05/06/2025 08/11/2025 

07/05/2025 09/11/2025 

(Rupees Lakh 
Twenty Four Thousand 

Two Hundred and 
Ninety Two and Sixteen 

Paisa Only) 

Rs.17,17,771.34 
(Rupees Seventeen Lakh 

Seventeen Thousand 
Seven Hundred and 

Seventy One and Thirty 
Four Paisa Only) 

06.02.2026 

09:30AM 

06.02.2026 

09:30AM 

to 

05:00PM 

Rs.11,10,000/· 

(Rupees Eleven 

Lakh Ten 

Thousand Only) 

Rs.9,46,000/· 
(Rupees Nine 
Lakh Forty Six 

Thousand Only) 

Rs.1 ,11 ,000/· 

Eleven Thousand 

Only) 

Rs.94,600/· 
(Rupees Ninety 

Four Thousand Six 
Hundred Only) 

19.02.2026 

Time: 

02:00PM 

No. 

18.02.2026 Before 5.00 PM 
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., 
208 to 213, 2nd Floor, Shangrila 

Arcade, Above Saraswat Bank, 100 
Feet Anand Nagar Road, Shyamal, 

Ahmedabad, Gujarat-380015. 

Built-up Area Around 63.21 Sq.mtr, situated at Khalikpur, Ta.